MEDIUM VOLTAGE DIN Fuse-Links MV DIN
7.2kV, Current Limiting Back-Up Fuse-Links, 6.3 to 160 Amps
Form No. 7.2kV DIN
Page 1 of 10
Data sheet 720103
Standards/Approvals:
DIN 43625, VDE 0670 part 4,
IEC 60282-1 (2005)

I3 (A)
Cold
Resistance &
Watts Loss in
Free Air
Joule Integral (I2t) Length
mm
Diameter
mm
Weight
kg
mΩ W Minimum Pre-
Arcing
Maximum
Operating
7.2TDLSJ6.3 6.3 40 20 205 11 4.8 X 101 6.5 X 103 292 51 1.63
7.2TDLSJ10 10 40 31 99.7 19 2.5 X 102 2.7 X 103 292 51 1.63
7.2TDLSJ16 16 40 49 65.1 23 5.5 X 102 8.2 X 103 292 51 1.63
7.2TDLSJ20 20 40 49 48.9 27 9.7 X 102 1.1 X 104 292 51 1.63
7.2TDLSJ25 25 40 80 32.6 28 5.7 X 102 8.0 X 103 292 51 1.63
7.2TDLSJ31.5 31.5 40 100 26.0 36 8.9 X102 1.0 X 104 292 51 1.63
7.2TDLSJ40 40 40 114 16.0 36 2.0 X 102 2.2 X 104 292 51 1.63
7.2TDLSJ50 50 40 143 12.9 46 3.2 X 102 3.2 X 104 292 51 1.63
7.2TDLSJ63 63 40 180 8.14 45 8.0 X 102 7.5 X 104 292 51 1.63
7.2TFLSJ80 80 40 264 6.01 54 5.0 X 103 6.5 X 104 292 76 3.1
7.2TFLSJ100 100 40 338 4.65 64 9.1 X 103 1.1 X 105 292 76 3.1
7.2TFLSJ125 125 40 375 3.60 79 1.5 X 104 1.7 X 105 292 76 3.1
7.2TFLSJ160 160 40 525 2.73 97 3.0 X 104 3.1 X 105 292 76 3.1
Lowest Watts Loss
MEDIUM VOLTAGE DIN Fuse-Links MV DIN
7.2kV, Current Limiting Back-Up Fuse-Links, 6.3 to 160 Amps
Form No. 7.2kV DIN